
Cricket Equipment
Subcategory

Articles

• KOOKABURRA KAHUNA PRO 3.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT (23/24)
SENIOR / LB

Designed for versatile performance, the Kahuna Pro 3.0 Senior Cricket Bat combines premium
English Willow construction with the iconic Kahuna Mid-High...

• Kookaburra - Super Pro Protector Youths / Lime/Black

• KOOKABURRA BEAST PRO 4.0 BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Adults - LH
The Beast Pro 4.0 Batting Glove is designed for players who love to hit big. Combining high-level
protection with exceptional comfort, this glove feat...

• SS MASTER 2000 CRICKET BAT

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTRA LIGHT BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Y - RH
This modern batting glove offers a sleek design with 16 pre-curved sections that ensure both
flexibility and a natural fit. The combination of high an...

• KOOKABURRA ARMOUR TEC
Bat facing with fibreglass tape edges provides added durability and protection for your cricket bat.

• Aero P1 Chestprotector

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR ESJ / LH
Sleek design with 12 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers excellent shock absorptio...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR ESJ / RH

• SHREY MASTERCLASS AIR HELMET 2.0 TITANIUM HELMET Navy Large

• KOOKABURRA BALLS REGULATION REJECT (156g) Red

• DSC SPLIT 55 (23/24) - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR

• KOOKABURRA ONYX PRO 800 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR
Hand selected Grade 3 Willow combines with the latest 2020 design to create a cricket bat built for
power and precision. Featuring 4-6 straight grains...

• KOOKABURRA ZIG ZAG GRIP Black
Kookaburra's Zig Zag Grip offers a low-profile design paired with a herringbone-style pattern for
consistent control and feel. Engineered for versatil...

• EM QUANTUM 9.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT

• KOOKABURRA BEAST PRO PLAYERS ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT -
SENIOR

• KOOKABURRA HELMET NUTS
Kookaburra Replacement Helmet Nuts are designed for securing the faceguard on compatible
Kookaburra helmets. These durable nuts ensure a secure fit, p...



• TON SUPER ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR 5

• SG Club Batting Pads - CLEARANCE YOUTH RH

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR SJ / LH
Sleek design with 11 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers impact shock absorption a...

• KOOKABURRA WAVE GRIP - SENIOR Lime
The Kookaburra Wave Grip offers a sleek and modern solution for superior bat control. Designed
with a fluid, repeating pattern, it ensures even tracti...

• Kookaburra Prism Pro 7.0 English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - H
Made for the energetic up-and-comer, the Prism Pro 7.0 delivers a powerful yet balanced feel
thanks to its 15mm shorter blade and mid-high profile. Cr...

• DSC KRUNCH 300 BATTING PADS BOYS / RH

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTRA ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Handcrafted in Australia from Special English Willow, the Ultra is a purpose-built, ultra-lightweight
cricket bat ideal for players looking for someth...

• JK Pegasus 2.0 - W/K Pads - Boys RH

• TON SUPER ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR 5

• DSC SPLIIT 77 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT Senior / SH

• GRAY-NICOLLS PLASTIC STUMPS WITH RUBBER BASE
Durable plastic stumps mounted on a solid rubber base. Set includes the base, three stumps, and
two bails—perfect for casual or training use.

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 12 / Regular

• BB RITUAL - SPECIAL WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G3 / H

• GRAY-NICOLLS SHIELD WICKETKEEPING LEG GUARDS - SENIOR
Super comfortable with a wrap-around design, this leg guard offers full front and side protection
while maintaining exceptional mobility. Ideal for bo...

• Kookaburra Kahuna Pro 1.0 Batting Gloves - Junior - y / Lh
Designed for high-level players, the Kahuna Pro 1.0 gloves combine bevelled round foam styling
with high-density foam and a two-piece sidebar for vers...

• SG Club Batting Pads - CLEARANCE YOUTH RH

• Kookaburra Aura Pro 2.0 English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - H
Striking the perfect balance between power and weight, the Aura Pro 2.0 Junior Cricket Bat is
designed for players who thrive in the fast-paced short ...

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 8 / Extra-Wide

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1200 HELMET Small/XS / Green

• SHREY MASTERCLASS AIR HELMET 2.0 TITANIUM HELMET Navy Large

• BB RESURGE - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G3 / H

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTIMATE COMBO THIGH GUARD - SENIOR Adults - RH

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 8 / Regular



• Kookaburra Kahuna Pro 1.0 Batting Gloves - Junior - y / Lh
Designed for high-level players, the Kahuna Pro 1.0 gloves combine bevelled round foam styling
with high-density foam and a two-piece sidebar for vers...

• JK Pegasus 2.0 - W/K Pads - Boys RH

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR SJ / RH

• AERO P1 STRIPPER PROTECTION v7.0 RH X-Large

• KOOKABURRA HELMET NUTS
Kookaburra Replacement Helmet Nuts are designed for securing the faceguard on compatible
Kookaburra helmets. These durable nuts ensure a secure fit, p...

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 9.5 / Regular

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 9

• Kookaburra Prism Pro 7.0 English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - H
Made for the energetic up-and-comer, the Prism Pro 7.0 delivers a powerful yet balanced feel
thanks to its 15mm shorter blade and mid-high profile. Cr...

• GRAY-NICOLLS FINGERLESS BATTING INNERS - SENIOR Large
Stretch backing ensures a secure and comfortable fit, while cotton enhances moisture absorption
and breathability. Designed to help extend the lifespa...

• JK IMPULSE - Cricket Bat SH

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1.0 CLASSIC BATTING PADS Adults - LH

• DSC PEARLA 6000 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT (23/24) Junior / H

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR ESJ / LH
Sleek design with 12 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers excellent shock absorptio...

• EM INNER THIGH GUARD QUANTUM 2.0 MENS

• KOOKABURRA WAVE GRIP - SENIOR Lime
The Kookaburra Wave Grip offers a sleek and modern solution for superior bat control. Designed
with a fluid, repeating pattern, it ensures even tracti...

• BB RITUAL - SPECIAL WILLOW CRICKET BAT SENIOR / G2 / 6

• GRAY-NICOLLS SILVER BATTING PADS - SENIOR A - LH

• RAPID PRO 7.1 CRICKET BAT HARROW

• MASURI E LINE TITANIUM HELMET SENIOR / LARGE / NAVY

• KOOKABURRA SHADOW PRO 5.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR
- Junior / 4

Crafted for the cricketer who values classic balance and effortless pickup, the Shadow Pro 5.0
Junior Cricket Bat features a low profile and duckbill ...

• GRAY-NICOLLS ELITE ABDOMINAL GUARD - SENIOR

• Gray-Nicolls Gn 1500 Batting Glove - Senior - a - Rh
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...



• SF SAPPHIRE BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR SENIOR / ADULT / LH

• KOOKABURRA GHOST PRO 4.0 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Y / RH
The Ghost Pro 4.0 Batting Glove offers a clean, versatile design suited to players at all levels.
Featuring modern Square Foam Styling and High Densit...

• KOOKABURRA BEAST PRO 4.0 BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Adults - LH
The Beast Pro 4.0 Batting Glove is designed for players who love to hit big. Combining high-level
protection with exceptional comfort, this glove feat...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR XSJ / AMBI
Sleek design with 11 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers impact shock absorption a...

• TON Classic - Junior Batting Gloves Boys - RH

• MASURI E LINE STEEL HELMET SENIOR / SMALL / GREEN
The Elite cricket helmet model takes technology to another level with the introduction of the
patented EYE-LINE GRILLE for added protection for a play...

• EM MAXXUM KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT 5

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 11 / Wide

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 11 / Regular

• TON Elite - Junior Cricket Bat 3

• KOOKABURRA SCALE GRIP BLUE
Designed with performance in mind, the Kookaburra Scale Grip features an alternating and
overlapping pattern that ensures even grip distribution acros...

• ADIDAS 22YDS BOOST CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR US 10.5

• Gray-Nicolls Coloured Helmet Cover - Sky Blue
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...

• GM AION FULL SPIKE CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR US 9

• Gray-Nicolls Atomic Helmet Navy - Senior - m
Features stitched-in foam lining and an adjustable dial for a secure, comfortable fit.Complies with
the updated Cricket Australia and ICC-endorsed Bri...

• KOOKABURRA SHADOW PRO 5.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR
- Junior / 4

Crafted for the cricketer who values classic balance and effortless pickup, the Shadow Pro 5.0
Junior Cricket Bat features a low profile and duckbill ...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR XSJ / AMBI
Sleek design with 11 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers impact shock absorption a...

• MASURI E LINE TITANIUM HELMET SENIOR / MEDIUM / NAVY
The Elite cricket helmet model takes technology to another level with the introduction of the
patented EYE-LINE GRILLE for added protection for a play...

• EM MAXXUM KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT 5

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1.0 CLASSIC BATTING PADS Adults - LH



• KOOKABURRA PRO 2.0 SPIKE CRICKET SHOE - JUNIOR - White/Blue / US 5
Designed for cricketers of all levels, the Pro 2.0 Spike Cricket Shoe delivers exceptional comfort,
durability, and support. Its combination PU and la...

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 9.5 / Regular

• GRAY-NICOLLS ABDOMINAL GUARD - SENIOR
Classic abdominal guard design with padded edging for enhanced comfort.

• KOOKABURRA RAPID PRO 1000 CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR- CLEARANCE 2

• KOOKABURRA BEAST PRO PLAYERS ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT -
SENIOR

• SG LIAM EDITION SELECT ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT Junior / H

• Kookaburra Kahuna Pro Players English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - Sa
A legend in the Kookaburra line-up, the Kahuna Pro Players Senior Cricket Bat features the
updated Kahuna shape with a mid-high profile and traditiona...

• Kookaburra Aura Pro 2.0 English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - H
Striking the perfect balance between power and weight, the Aura Pro 2.0 Junior Cricket Bat is
designed for players who thrive in the fast-paced short ...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 2.0 RUBBER CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR
WHITE/LIME/YELLOW / US 13

• BB RESURGE - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G3 / H

• GRAY-NICOLLS VICTUS FORCE READY PLAY ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET
BAT - JUNIOR 4

Made from English Willow with a ReadyPlay finish, the Victus bat offers the perfect combination of
power and feather-light pickup. Designed to deliver...

• Gm Aion 909 Batting Gloves - Junior - y / Lh
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTRA LIGHT BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Adults - RH

• SG TOURNAMENT WK GLOVES ADULT

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 8 / Extra-Wide

• GRAY-NICOLLS VICTUS FORCE ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Made from English Willow with a ReadyPlay finish, the Victus bat offers the perfect combination of
power and feather-light pickup. Designed to deliver...

• KOOKABURRA SCALE GRIP BLUE
Designed with performance in mind, the Kookaburra Scale Grip features an alternating and
overlapping pattern that ensures even grip distribution acros...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 8.0 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR Y / Ambi

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE BATTING PADS - SENIOR A - LH
Dual-layer EVAZone knee protection absorbs energy for maximum impact resistance. The
traditional cane construction, combined with high and low-density...

• RAPID PRO 6.0 BAT PADS - CLEARANCE ADULT

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTIMATE COMBO THIGH GUARD - SENIOR Large - RH



The Contoured Thigh Guard is designed to offer comprehensive lower body protection. It features
an extra-large inner thigh pad for enhanced coverage a...

• SG TEST WHITE BATTING PADS CLEARANCE ADULT LEFT HAND

• EM MAXXUM 3.0 BATTING PAD BOYS / RH

• KOOKABURRA SCALE GRIP RED

• GM AION All-Rounder Senior Cricket Shoe US 13

• MASURI E LINE STEEL HELMET SENIOR / SMALL / GREEN
The Elite cricket helmet model takes technology to another level with the introduction of the
patented EYE-LINE GRILLE for added protection for a play...

• Gray-Nicolls Atomic Helmet Navy - Senior - m
Features stitched-in foam lining and an adjustable dial for a secure, comfortable fit.Complies with
the updated Cricket Australia and ICC-endorsed Bri...

• KOOKABURRA GHOST PRO 3.0 SUPALITE ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT -
SENIOR SL (24/25)

Designed for players who prefer a lighter feel at the crease, the Ghost Pro 3.0 Supalite combines
classic Ghost styling with a new Supalite profile. F...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1500 BATTING PADS - SENIOR ADULT / BOTTLE GREEN
Crafted for dependable protection and classic performance, the Pro 1500 Pads are engineered
with traditional cane construction and a range of modern p...

• RAPID PRO 6.0 BAT PADS - CLEARANCE X-SMALL JUNIOR

• RIDGEBACK LIMITED EDITION BAT

• AERO P1 STRIPPER PROTECTION v7.0 RH X-Large

• SG Club Batting Pads - CLEARANCE YOUTH LH

• EM QUANTUM XP KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR 5

• GM AION FULL SPIKE CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR US 9

• Aero P1 Chestprotector

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE BATTING PADS - SENIOR A - LH
Dual-layer EVAZone knee protection absorbs energy for maximum impact resistance. The
traditional cane construction, combined with high and low-density...

• EM QUANTUM 5.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT SH

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTRA LIGHT BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Y - RH
This modern batting glove offers a sleek design with 16 pre-curved sections that ensure both
flexibility and a natural fit. The combination of high an...

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR NARROW FIT - RH
A classic all-white design featuring Softfill lining for exceptional protection, flexibility, and comfort.
The Prestige glove includes Fibretec insert...

• KOOKABURRA EMPOWER PRO 6.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT -
SENIOR

Crafted for women and junior players, the Empower Pro 6.0 Junior Cricket Bat combines
performance and comfort. Featuring a Grade 4 Youth Unbleached Hy...



• GRAY-NICOLLS NOVA 2.0 XT READY PLAY KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT
- JUNIOR 4

• JK COSMOS - Cricket Bat Hybrid

• SG TEST WHITE BATTING PADS CLEARANCE ADULT LEFT HAND

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 12

• SHREY MASTERCLASS AIR HELMET 2.0 TITANIUM HELMET GREEN LARGE

• GM TERRAIN GRIP WHITE/BLACK

• EM QUANTUM XP KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR 5

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 11.5
The Velocity 4.0 Full Spike Shoe is built for maximum performance with a lightweight blown rubber
outsole and a strategic spike configuration, providi...

• EM MAXXUM 2.0 WICKET KEEPING GLOVES - MENS MENS

• KOOKABURRA COMET TRAINING BALL

• DSC PEARLA 4000 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR J - RH

• SS GUNTHER ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR SH / Gold

• GRAY-NICOLLS PLASTIC STUMPS WITH RUBBER BASE
Durable plastic stumps mounted on a solid rubber base. Set includes the base, three stumps, and
two bails—perfect for casual or training use.

• KOOKABURRA PRO 2.0 SPIKE CRICKET SHOE - JUNIOR - White/Blue / US 5
Designed for cricketers of all levels, the Pro 2.0 Spike Cricket Shoe delivers exceptional comfort,
durability, and support. Its combination PU and la...

• KOOKABURRA ZIG ZAG GRIP White
Kookaburra's Zig Zag Grip offers a low-profile design paired with a herringbone-style pattern for
consistent control and feel. Engineered for versatil...

• Kookaburra Kahuna Pro Players English Willow Cricket Bat - Senior
A legend in the Kookaburra roster, the Kahuna Pro Players Senior Cricket Bat features an updated
Kahuna shape with a Mid-High Profile and Traditional ...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR SJ / RH

• KOOKABURRA EMPOWER PRO 6.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT -
SENIOR

Crafted for women and junior players, the Empower Pro 6.0 Junior Cricket Bat combines
performance and comfort. Featuring a Grade 4 Youth Unbleached Hy...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1200 HELMET Small/XS / Green

• DSC KRUNCH 300 BATTING PADS BOYS / RH

• KOOKABURRA BALLS REGULATION REJECT (156g) Red

• KOOKABURRA STAR BALL - JUNIOR White

• DSC SPLIT 55 (23/24) - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR

• SS RANGER SPIKED CRICKET SHOE US 3



• DSC CYNOS 1010 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR Junior / 5

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR SJ / LH
Sleek design with 11 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers impact shock absorption a...

• SG TEST WHITE BATTING PADS CLEARANCE ADULT LEFT HAND

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 11.5

• KOOKABURRA BALLS JAFFER (142g) Pink
The Kookaburra Jaffer is a high-quality cricket ball designed for both training and match play. Its
robust construction ensures durability and perform...

• KOOKABURRA VERTEX GRIP Yellow
Designed for players who demand control and comfort at the crease, the Kookaburra Vertex Grip
features an innovative directional pattern that enhances...

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTIMATE COMBO THIGH GUARD - SENIOR Large - RH
The Contoured Thigh Guard is designed to offer comprehensive lower body protection. It features
an extra-large inner thigh pad for enhanced coverage a...

• KOOKABURRA GRIP PLAYERS Yellow
Kookaburra's Players Grip is a favorite among elite players, designed with a rotational pattern that
offers exceptional feel and control. This grip en...

• KOOKABURRA STAR BALL - JUNIOR White

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 6 / Regular

• EM MAXXUM 2.0 WICKET KEEPING GLOVES - MENS MENS

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 900 BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR L - LH
Multi-flex pre-curved design with 20 sections and Softfill lining for exceptional protection, flexibility,
and comfort. Fibretec inserts on the lead t...

• KOOKABURRA SUPERCOACH 3 BALL PACK
Kookaburra Super Coach Three Ball Pack contains three popular balls for well-rounded cricket
development: the Super Coach Big Bouncer, Swing Master, a...

• DSC XLITE 35 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Junior / RH

• EM - MAXXUM 3.0 - E/W Cricket Bat 6

• EM MAXXUM KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT 5

• KOOKABURRA BOWLER MARKERS

• EM QUANTUM 5.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT SH

• AERO P1 STRIPPER PROTECTION v7.0 LH Small

• KOOKABURRA GHOST PRO 4.0 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Y / RH
The Ghost Pro 4.0 Batting Glove offers a clean, versatile design suited to players at all levels.
Featuring modern Square Foam Styling and High Densit...

• SS RANGER SPIKED CRICKET SHOE US 3

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 1200 BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Adult / RH

• Kookaburra - Super Pro Protector Youths / Lime/Black



• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 800 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Y - RH

• KOOKABURRA ONYX PRO 800 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR
Hand selected Grade 3 Willow combines with the latest 2020 design to create a cricket bat built for
power and precision. Featuring 4-6 straight grains...

• SG TOURNAMENT WK GLOVES ADULT

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR XSJ / LH
Sleek design with 11 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers impact shock absorption a...

• EM QUANTUM XP KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR 5

• GRAY-NICOLLS VICTUS 1000 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Senior / SH

• GRAY-NICOLLS NOVA 2.0 XT READY PLAY KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT
- JUNIOR 4

• BB RESURGE - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G2 / H

• Gm Aion 909 Batting Gloves - Junior - y / Lh
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...

• GRAY-NICOLLS NOVA GRIP White

• DSC Flip 500 - Junior Batting Gloves Youth - RH

• MASURI T LINE STEEL WICKETKEEPING HELMET - SENIOR SENIOR / SMALL
/ GREEN

• EM QUANTUM 9.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT

• EM QUANTUM XP KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR 5

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING PADS (AMBI) - JUNIOR J

• KOOKABURRA SCALE GRIP RED

• GRAY-NICOLLS LEGEND GOLD WICKET KEEPING GLOVES - SENIOR

• Gray-Nicolls Gn 1500 Batting Glove - Senior - a - Rh
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...

• MASURI E LINE TITANIUM HELMET SENIOR / LARGE / NAVY

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING PADS (AMBI) - JUNIOR J

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT WITH GN 'PLAY
NOW' - SENIOR S

• AERO P1 STRIPPER PROTECTION v7.0 LH Small

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 9.5 / Regular

• GRAY-NICOLLS BAT GRIP TAPE Black

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR SJ / LH



Sleek design with 12 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers excellent shock absorptio...

• GRAY-NICOLLS VICTUS 1000 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Senior / SH

• DSC XLITE 35 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Junior / RH

• KOOKABURRA GRIP PLAYERS Yellow
Kookaburra's Players Grip is a favorite among elite players, designed with a rotational pattern that
offers exceptional feel and control. This grip en...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1500 BATTING PADS - SENIOR ADULT / BOTTLE GREEN

• MASURI T LINE TITANIUM HELMETS Senior / Medium / Green

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR S - LH
A classic all-white design featuring Softfill lining for exceptional protection, flexibility, and comfort.
The Prestige glove includes Fibretec insert...

• EM - MAXXUM 3.0 - E/W Cricket Bat 6

• KOOKABURRA BOWLER MARKERS

• JK COSMOS - Cricket Bat Hybrid

• GRAY-NICOLLS LEGEND GOLD WICKET KEEPING GLOVES - SENIOR

• KOOKABURRA BEAST PRO 6.0 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR
Perfect for up-and-coming cricketers, the Kookaburra Beast 6.0 Batting Leg Guards are
lightweight, ambidextrous pads crafted with a slimmer six-cane w...

• DSC PEARLA 6000 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT (23/24) Junior / H

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR NARROW FIT - RH
A classic all-white design featuring Softfill lining for exceptional protection, flexibility, and comfort.
The Prestige glove includes Fibretec insert...

• ADIDAS HOWZAT FULL SPIKE CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR US 7

• ADIDAS HOWZAT FULL SPIKE CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR US 7

• KOOKABURRA BEAST PRO 6.0 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR
Perfect for up-and-coming cricketers, the Kookaburra Beast 6.0 Batting Leg Guards are
lightweight, ambidextrous pads crafted with a slimmer six-cane w...

• GM TERRAIN GRIP WHITE/BLACK

• Gray-Nicolls Blitz 500 (Ready Play) English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - 6
Designed for dynamic players looking to dominate at the crease, the Gray-Nicolls Blitz features a
mid-high profile, large edges, and a rounded POWERCU...

• DSC Claw - Bat Grip

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1500 BATTING PADS - SENIOR ADULT / BOTTLE GREEN
Crafted for dependable protection and classic performance, the Pro 1500 Pads are engineered
with traditional cane construction and a range of modern p...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR ESJ / RH

• GRAY-NICOLLS SELECT BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Large - RH



This glove features a multi-flex, pre-curved design with 22 sections and softfill lining to deliver
exceptional protection, flexibility, and comfort. ...

• TON Super - Junior Batting Pads Boys - RH

• KOOKABURRA PRO 2.0 RUBBER CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR
WHITE/LIME/YELLOW / US 13

A versatile choice for all-round performance, the Pro 2.0 Rubber Cricket Shoe is designed to
deliver comfort, durability, and grip. Featuring a combin...

• Gray-Nicolls Coloured Helmet Cover - Sky Blue
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...

• TON Super - Junior Batting Gloves Boys - RH

• MASURI E LINE TITANIUM HELMET SENIOR / MEDIUM / NAVY
The Elite cricket helmet model takes technology to another level with the introduction of the
patented EYE-LINE GRILLE for added protection for a play...

• BB RITUAL - SPECIAL WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G3 / H

• EM THIGH GUARD QUANTUM 6.0 Youths

• BB RESURGE - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G1 / 6

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 1200 BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Adult / RH

• KOOKABURRA KAHUNA PRO 3.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT (23/24)
SENIOR / LB

Designed for versatile performance, the Kahuna Pro 3.0 Senior Cricket Bat combines premium
English Willow construction with the iconic Kahuna Mid-High...

• SS RANGER SPIKED CRICKET SHOE US 2

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTRA ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Handcrafted in Australia from Special English Willow, the Ultra is a purpose-built, ultra-lightweight
cricket bat ideal for players looking for someth...

• Kookaburra Kahuna Pro Players English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - Sa
A legend in the Kookaburra line-up, the Kahuna Pro Players Senior Cricket Bat features the
updated Kahuna shape with a mid-high profile and traditiona...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR SJ / LH
Sleek design with 12 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers excellent shock absorptio...

• Gray-Nicolls Blitz 500 (Ready Play) English Willow Cricket Bat - Junior - 6
Designed for dynamic players looking to dominate at the crease, the Gray-Nicolls Blitz features a
mid-high profile, large edges, and a rounded POWERCU...

• KOOKABURRA GHOST PRO 3.0 SUPALITE ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT -
SENIOR SL (24/25)

Designed for players who prefer a lighter feel at the crease, the Ghost Pro 3.0 Supalite combines
classic Ghost styling with a new Supalite profile. F...

• EM MAXXUM 6.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT

• KOOKABURRA BALLS JAFFER (142g) Pink



The Kookaburra Jaffer is a high-quality cricket ball designed for both training and match play. Its
robust construction ensures durability and perform...

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 11 / Regular

• SG LIAM EDITION SELECT ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT Junior / H

• MASURI T LINE STEEL WICKETKEEPING HELMET - SENIOR SENIOR / SMALL
/ GREEN

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 6 / Regular

• AERO FIELDING GLOVES Senior

• BB RESURGE - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G2 / H

• TON Classic - Junior Batting Gloves Boys - RH

• BB RESURGE - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G1 / 6

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 600 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR SJ / RH

• RAPID PRO 7.1 CRICKET BAT HARROW

• TON Super - Junior Batting Pads Boys - RH

• GRAY-NICOLLS SILVER BATTING PADS - SENIOR A - LH

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT WITH GN 'PLAY
NOW' - SENIOR S

• DSC PEARLA 4000 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR J - RH

• BB RITUAL - SPECIAL WILLOW CRICKET BAT SENIOR / G2 / 6

• BB RITUAL - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G2 / 6

• SS MASTER 2000 CRICKET BAT

• BB RITUAL - ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT JUNIOR / G2 / 6

• GRAY-NICOLLS PRESTIGE BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR S - LH
A classic all-white design featuring Softfill lining for exceptional protection, flexibility, and comfort.
The Prestige glove includes Fibretec insert...

• MASURI T LINE STEEL HELMET Senior / Medium / Maroon
The Original Series MK2 Test Steel cricket helmet provides an affordable and lightweight
cloth-covered helmet for the cricketer who prefers the old-st...

• GM AION + SPIKE Senior Cricket Shoe US 10

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 11 / Wide

• JK IMPULSE - Cricket Bat SH

• DSC FLIP 500 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR Youth - RH

• EM INNER THIGH GUARD QUANTUM 2.0 MENS

• EM MAXXUM 6.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT

• KOOOKABURRA PRO 2.0 WICKETKEEPING GLOVES - JUNIOR



Informed by Kookaburra's keeping expertise, the Pro 2.0 Wicket Keeping Glove offers reliable
protection and performance for committed keepers. With fe...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR SJ / RH

• ADIDAS 22YDS BOOST CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR US 10.5

• SG TEST WHITE BATTING PADS CLEARANCE ADULT LEFT HAND

• SF SAPPHIRE BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR SENIOR / ADULT / LH

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 11 / Regular

• KOOKABURRA PRO 2.0 RUBBER CRICKET SHOE - SENIOR
WHITE/LIME/YELLOW / US 13

A versatile choice for all-round performance, the Pro 2.0 Rubber Cricket Shoe is designed to
deliver comfort, durability, and grip. Featuring a combin...

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 8 / Regular

• GRAY-NICOLLS BAT GRIP TAPE Black

• RAPID PRO 6.0 BAT PADS - CLEARANCE X-SMALL JUNIOR

• GRAY-NICOLLS ELITE ABDOMINAL GUARD - SENIOR

• DSC Flip 500 - Junior Batting Gloves Youth - RH

• MASURI T LINE STEEL HELMET Senior / Medium / Black
The Original Series MK2 Test Steel cricket helmet provides an affordable and lightweight
cloth-covered helmet for the cricketer who prefers the old-st...

• MASURI T LINE STEEL HELMET Senior / Medium / Black
The Original Series MK2 Test Steel cricket helmet provides an affordable and lightweight
cloth-covered helmet for the cricketer who prefers the old-st...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 8.0 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR Y / Ambi

• GRAY-NICOLLS FINGERLESS BATTING INNERS - SENIOR Large
Stretch backing ensures a secure and comfortable fit, while cotton enhances moisture absorption
and breathability. Designed to help extend the lifespa...

• KOOKABURRA ZIG ZAG GRIP White
Kookaburra's Zig Zag Grip offers a low-profile design paired with a herringbone-style pattern for
consistent control and feel. Engineered for versatil...

• GRAY-NICOLLS ABDOMINAL GUARD - SENIOR
Classic abdominal guard design with padded edging for enhanced comfort.

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 12

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 9

• KOOKABURRA VERTEX GRIP Yellow
Designed for players who demand control and comfort at the crease, the Kookaburra Vertex Grip
features an innovative directional pattern that enhances...

• Swinga Technique Ball 156g / Red

• SHREY MASTERCLASS AIR HELMET 2.0 TITANIUM HELMET GREEN LARGE

• RAPID PRO 6.0 BAT PADS - CLEARANCE ADULT



• EM MAXXUM 3.0 BATTING PAD BOYS / RH

• Kookaburra Kahuna Pro Players English Willow Cricket Bat - Senior
A legend in the Kookaburra roster, the Kahuna Pro Players Senior Cricket Bat features an updated
Kahuna shape with a Mid-High Profile and Traditional ...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 1500 BATTING PADS - SENIOR ADULT / BOTTLE GREEN

• TON Elite - Junior Cricket Bat 3

• NEW BALANCE CK4020 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 9.5 / Regular

• DSC Claw - Bat Grip

• Gray-Nicolls Gn 700 Batting Pads Ambi - Junior - Sj
Lightweight yet protective, these pads feature a traditional cane construction reinforced with high
and low density foam to absorb impact and reduce v...

• DSC SPLIIT 77 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT Senior / SH

• EM MAXXUM KASHMIR WILLOW CRICKET BAT 5

• NEW BALANCE DC 800 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT Senior / LB

• KOOKABURRA SHADOW PRO 5.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Senior / LB

• EM THIGH GUARD QUANTUM 6.0 Youths

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 11 / Regular

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTIMATE COMBO THIGH GUARD - SENIOR Adults - RH

• GRAY-NICOLLS NOVA GRIP White

• RIDGEBACK LIMITED EDITION BAT

• KOOKABURRA PRO 8.0 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR J / Ambi

• GRAY-NICOLLS VICTUS FORCE ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Made from English Willow with a ReadyPlay finish, the Victus bat offers the perfect combination of
power and feather-light pickup. Designed to deliver...

• MASURI C LINE WICKET KEEPING GLOVES Junior / Yellow / Small

• Swinga Technique Ball 156g / Red

• Kookaburra Pro 6.0 Supalite Batting Pads - Junior - Sj
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...

• KOOKABURRA ARMOUR TEC
Bat facing with fibreglass tape edges provides added durability and protection for your cricket bat.

• GRAY-NICOLLS SHIELD WICKETKEEPING LEG GUARDS - SENIOR
Super comfortable with a wrap-around design, this leg guard offers full front and side protection
while maintaining exceptional mobility. Ideal for bo...

• MASURI C LINE WICKET KEEPING GLOVES Junior / Yellow / Small

• DSC CYNOS 1010 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR Junior / 5



• MASURI T LINE TITANIUM HELMETS Senior / Medium / Green

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 800 BATTING GLOVES - JUNIOR Y - RH

• SG Club Batting Pads - CLEARANCE YOUTH LH

• KOOOKABURRA PRO 2.0 WICKETKEEPING GLOVES - JUNIOR
Informed by Kookaburra's keeping expertise, the Pro 2.0 Wicket Keeping Glove offers reliable
protection and performance for committed keepers. With fe...

• KOOKABURRA COMET TRAINING BALL

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 900 BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR L - LH
Multi-flex pre-curved design with 20 sections and Softfill lining for exceptional protection, flexibility,
and comfort. Fibretec inserts on the lead t...

• KOOKABURRA PRO 8.0 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR J / Ambi

• MASURI T LINE STEEL HELMET Senior / Medium / Maroon
The Original Series MK2 Test Steel cricket helmet provides an affordable and lightweight
cloth-covered helmet for the cricketer who prefers the old-st...

• Gray-Nicolls Gn 700 Batting Pads Ambi - Junior - Sj
Lightweight yet protective, these pads feature a traditional cane construction reinforced with high
and low density foam to absorb impact and reduce v...

• KOOKABURRA ZIG ZAG GRIP Black
Kookaburra's Zig Zag Grip offers a low-profile design paired with a herringbone-style pattern for
consistent control and feel. Engineered for versatil...

• NEW BALANCE DC 800 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT Senior / LB

• Kookaburra Pro 6.0 Supalite Batting Pads - Junior - Sj
Your Ultimate Destination for Everything Cricket in Adelaide! Whether you need quality gear from
our cricket store, expert coaching, indoor cricket ne...

• SHREY MASTERCLASS AIR HELMET 2.0 TITANIUM HELMET GREEN LARGE

• NEW BALANCE CK4030 V5 CRICKET SHOE US 12 / Regular

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 11.5

• GRAY-NICOLLS SELECT BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Large - RH
This glove features a multi-flex, pre-curved design with 22 sections and softfill lining to deliver
exceptional protection, flexibility, and comfort. ...

• GRAY-NICOLLS VICTUS FORCE READY PLAY ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET
BAT - JUNIOR 4

Made from English Willow with a ReadyPlay finish, the Victus bat offers the perfect combination of
power and feather-light pickup. Designed to deliver...

• DSC FLIP 500 BATTING PADS - JUNIOR Youth - RH

• KOOKABURRA SUPERCOACH 3 BALL PACK
Kookaburra Super Coach Three Ball Pack contains three popular balls for well-rounded cricket
development: the Super Coach Big Bouncer, Swing Master, a...

• GRAY-NICOLLS GN 500 BATTING GLOVE - JUNIOR XSJ / LH
Sleek design with 11 sections and pre-curved fingers for enhanced comfort. A combination of high
and low-density foam offers impact shock absorption a...



• KOOKABURRA SHADOW PRO 5.0 ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR
Senior / LB

• SHREY MASTERCLASS AIR HELMET 2.0 TITANIUM HELMET GREEN LARGE

• AERO FIELDING GLOVES Senior

• GRAY-NICOLLS VELOCITY 4.0 FULL SPIKE SHOES - SENIOR US 11.5
The Velocity 4.0 Full Spike Shoe is built for maximum performance with a lightweight blown rubber
outsole and a strategic spike configuration, providi...

• TON Power Plus - Junior Batting Gloves Boys - LH

• TON Power Plus - Junior Batting Gloves Boys - LH

• SS GUNTHER ENGLISH WILLOW CRICKET BAT - SENIOR SH / Gold

• GRAY-NICOLLS ULTRA LIGHT BATTING GLOVES - SENIOR Adults - RH

• KOOKABURRA RAPID PRO 1000 CRICKET BAT - JUNIOR- CLEARANCE 2
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